
Anderson Tuesday, Feb. 4 Tuesday, Feb. 11
Chinook Tuesday, Feb. 4 Tuesday, Feb. 11
Eisenhower Thursday, Feb. 20 Thursday, Feb. 27
Felida Wednesday, Feb. 19 Wednesday, Feb. 26
Franklin Wednesday, Feb. 5 Wednesday, Feb. 12
Fruit Valley Thursday, Feb. 6 Thursday, Feb. 13
Harney Thursday, Feb. 20 Tuesday, Feb. 25
Hazel Dell Tuesday, Feb. 4 Tuesday, Feb. 11
Vancouver Home 
Connections Monday, Feb. 3 Monday, Feb. 10
Hough Wednesday, Feb. 19 Wednesday, Feb. 26
King Friday, Feb. 21 Friday, Feb. 28
Lake Shore Monday, Feb. 3 and Wednesday, Feb. 5 Monday, Feb. 10 and Wednesday, Feb. 12
Lincoln Wednesday, Feb. 5 Wednesday, Feb. 12
Marshall Tuesday, Feb. 11 Thursday, Feb. 13
Minnehaha Tuesday, Feb. 18 Tuesday, Feb. 25
Ogden Thursday, Feb. 6 Thursday, Feb. 13
Roosevelt Thursday, Feb. 6 Thursday, Feb. 13
Sacajawea Friday, Feb. 21 Friday, Feb. 28
Salmon Creek Wednesday, Feb. 19 Wednesday, Feb. 26
Truman Thursday, Feb. 20 Thursday, Feb. 27
Walnut Grove Tuesday, March 11 Thursday, March 12
Washington Tuesday, Feb. 18 Tuesday, Feb. 25

Hi-Cap Assessment Schedule by Building

 Session 1  Session 2School

February 3 - March 13, 2020
1st grade


